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winSpeed-1 Paterson H,P, Club 04/22/18-20:10
weekly Race Report Page 1
Open and Junior Category
Name: CAR 1ST 150 o1d Bird Race Flown: 04/22/2018
Release(A): 07:00 Birds: 188 Lofts: 14 Station: *CARLISLE GPS 9392
weather (Rel) clear, calm (Arr) clear, north
POS NAME BAND NUMBER CLR ARRIVAL MILES TOWIN YPM PT

10:13:52 163.212 00.00 1481.657 100
10:15:13 163.666 00.49 1475.439 99
10:15:14 2/ 17 00.50 1475.326 98
10:10:21 159.317 01.06 1473.042 97
10:18:37 3/ 17 04.12 1450.221 96
10:13:26 2/ 19 04.12 1449.474 95
10:18:25 162.793 05.02 1444.010 94
10:18:29 2/ 19 05.06 1443.549 93
10:18:33 3/ 19 05.10 1442.979 92
10:22:17 165.604 05.34 1440.805 91
10:20:02 4/ 19 06.40 1432.268 90
10:16:02 3/ 19 06.47 1430.336 89
10:16:07 4/ 19 06.52 1429.716 88
10:21:33 4/ 17 07.08 1429.186 87
10:21:12 2/ 13 07.19 1427.679 86
10:21:49 5/ 17 07.24 1427.298 85
10:24:13 165.431 07.43 1425.662 84

1 BRUNO LOF/13 1438 IF 16 PAT CH

2 COLFAX LOF/17 785 IF 16 NwJ BB

3 COLFAX LOFT 337 AU 17 LLN PEWF
4 DEB-RAY/19 16049 AU 16 TOR BB

5 COLFAX LOFT 1175 IF 16 PAT CHWF
6 DEB-RAY 17779 AU 17 TOR BB

7 PRELICH L/19 56 AU 16 PREL BB

8 PRELICH LOFT 104 IF 15 MCF BB

9 PRELICH LOFT 100 AU 17 PREL PEN
10 MOSKAL LOF/17 295 IF 17 PAT DCH
11 PRELICH LOFT 51 AU 17 PREL PEN
12 DEB-RAY 15042 AU 15 TOR BCHK
13 DEB-RAY 17798 AU 17 TOR BB
14 COLFAX LOFT 1551 IF 16 PAT CH
15 BRUNO LOFT 10427 1IF 17 FOYS DCWF
16 COLFAX LOFT 1195 IF 16 PAT CH
17 RIVERSIDE L/9 942 IF 17 PAT BB

18 COLFAX LOFT 14 Au 15 LLM BB 10:22:33 6/ 17 08.09 1422.025 83
19 DEB-RAY 17799 AU 17 TOR BB 10:17:26 5/ 19 08.11 1420.182 82
————————————————————————————————— Above are 10 percent ------———————-———————————
20 COLFAX LOFT 1178 IF 16 PAT  PEN 10:22:49 7/ 17 08.25 1420.155 81

10:15:58 157.894 08.25 1417.971 80
10:16:00 2/ 12 08.27 1417.754 79
10:22:30 5/ 19 09.07 1414.927 78
10:22:37 6/ 19 09.14 1414.066 77
10:24:24 8/ 17 09.59 1409.213 76
10:19:07 6/ 19 09.52 1408.200 75
10:25:21 9/ 17 10.56 1402.716 74
10:25:24 10/ 17 10.59 1402.398 73
10:28:04 2/ 9 11.33 1399.328 72
10:28:16 165.525 11.39 1398.746 71
10:25:29 7/ 19 12.06 1394.317 70
10:29:08 2/ 14 12.31 1392.950 69
10:29:10 3/ 14 12.32 1392.761 68
10:19:40 3/ 12 12.06 1391.789 67
10:26:27 3/ 13 12.35 1391.306 66
10:26:26 8/ 19 13.03 1387.956 65
10:01:50 143.357 11.33 1387.481 64
10:20:24 4/ 12 12.50 1386.696 63
20 percent -------—----———————————-
10:29:58 3/ 9 13.27 1386.665 62
10:30:30 165.775 13.34 1386.052 61
10:30:58 2/ 20 14.02 1383.030 60
10:21:43 5/ 12 14.09 1377.634 59
10:21:59 6/ 12 14.25 1375.815 58
10:31:55 4/ 14 15.17 1374.699 57

21 TARANTO LO/12 2416 IF 17 NHF BB
22 TARANTO LOFT 1389 IF 16 PAT BCHK
23 PRELICH LOFT 15723 1IF 14 R CH
24 PRELICH LOFT 100 AU 16 PREL PEWF
25 COLFAX LOFT 975 IF 17 PAT SPL
26 DEB-RAY 16127 AU 16 TOR BB
27 COLFAX LOFT 339 IF 17 PAT CH
28 COLFAX LOFT 336 AU 17 LLN BB
29 RIVERSIDE LOF 86 IF 17 wTCM RCH
30 OLIVIO LOF/14 223 IF 16 LCM BB
31 PRELICH LOFT 70 AU 16 PREL PEN
32 OLIVIO LOFT 629 IF 17 LCM CHOC
33 OLIVIO LOFT 9957 AU 16 GHC BB
34 TARANTO LOFT 2418 IF 17 NHF BB
35 BRUNO LOFT 60 AU 16 PREL BCH
36 PRELICH LOFT 28 AU 16 PREL BBWF
37 CYRWUS LOF/10 117 IF 17 PAT CH
38 TARANTO LOFT 722 AU 17 CRP GRZ

39 RIVERSIDE LOF 196 IF 17 sco BB
40 VINNIE LOF/20 270 IF 17 PAOF CHWF
41 VINNIE LOFT 9 IF 17 PAT CH
42 TARANTO LOFT 1524 IF 15 F3IT BB
43 TARANTO LOFT 1395 IF 16 PAT BCHK
44 OLIVIO LOFT 551 IF 16 LYN BB

45 DEB-RAY 17775 AU 17 TOR BB 10:24:06 7/ 19 14.51 1373.817 56
46 DEB-RAY 17771 Au 17 TOR  BCH 10:24:07 8/ 19 14.52 1373.671 55
47 DEB-RAY 17711 AU 17 TOR  DCH 10:24:28 9/ 19 15.14 1371.264 54
48 VINNIE LOFT 1050 IF 16 PAT BBWF H 10:32:51 3/ 20 15.55 1370.803 53
49 VINNIE LOFT 7 IF 17 PAT BB 10:32:55 4/ 20 15.59 1370.363 52

50 MOSKAL LOFT 232 IF 17 PAT CHOC
51 MOSKAL LOFT 201 IF 17 PAT BBWF
52 OLIVIO LOFT 2725 IF 16 wTCM BC
53 DEB-RAY 17807 AU 17 TOR BB

10:32:58 2/ 17 16.15 1368.553 51
10:33:00 3/ 17 16.17 1368.360 50
10:33:08 5/ 14 16.31 1366.819 49
10:25:42 10/ 19 16.27 1363.076 48
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BAND NUMBER

AU 16

13 AU 15
125 IF 17
20 AU 17

5 Au 16
203 IF 16
47 AU 17
2144  IF 16
364 IF 17
1428 IF 16
825 IF 16
17787 Au 17
326  IF 13
506 IF 16
822 IF 16
16055 AU 16
1534 IF 15
16008 TIF 16
2029 IF 16
2428 IF 17
279 IF 17
14025 AU 14
619 AU 16
341 IF 17
10428 1IF 17
202 IF 17
369 IF 17
773 IF 17
17761 Au 17
63 AU 17
1006 AU 15
68 IF 17

7 AU 15

39 IF 17
17735 Au 17
17721 Au 17
102 IF 17
3700 IF 16
201 IF 17
990 IF 17
92 IF 17
88 IF 15
424 IF 16
17 Au 17
517 IF 16
679 AU 17
1039 IF 16
184 IF 17
17817 Au 17
791 IF 17
503 IF 16
226 IF 17

0old Bird Race

CLR X ARRIVAL
PREL BB H 10:32:10
PREL BB H 10:32:11
PAOF CH C 10:36:11
PREL PEN H 10:32:19
PREL PEN H 10:32:21
SCO CHWF H 10:07:07
PREL PEN H 10:32:44
BBF BK H 10:34:35
SCO BB H 10:37:30
PAT PENC C 10:34:39
NHF CH C 10:08:42
TOR BB H 10:29:43
PAT DCWF C 10:08:47
LYN CHOC H 10:38:12
NHF REz C 10:09:01
CANA DC C 10:28:22
FIT CH H 10:38:53
WHC BB H 10:38:58
PAOF BBWF H 10:39:02
NHF BCHK C 10:29:28
PAT SIL C 10:40:06
TOR BB C 10:31:53
LLM BCH C 10:37:04
PAT BB H 10:38:14
FOYS RED H 10:38:07
SCO BB H 10:42:21
PAT SIL C 10:39:31
PAT RED H 10:42:34
TOR PEN C 10:34:39
PREL PEN H 10:39:46
BAK BBWF H 10:44:02
PAT BB C 10:44:09
LLM CH H 10:42:19
SKY BCH H 10:36:36
TOR BB H 10:36:41
TOR BB H 10:36:44
PREL GRzZ C 10:45:44
WTCM RED C 10:46:34
SCO BB C 10:47:27
PAT SLY H 10:44:47
WTCM BCH C 10:47:44
LHC CHOC H 10:48:56
LHC BCH H 10:49:23
PREL BB H 10:46:59
LHC BC H 10:54:00
LYND BB H 10:52:12
PAT SPL H 10:56:28
MCF BB H 10:56:06
TOR BB H 10:47:27
PAT CH C 10:57:53
LYN BC H 10:58:25
PAT SIL C 10:58:39
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17.07 1361.736
17.55 1357.760
17.52 1356.581
18.06 1355.130 44
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YPM
387
323
635
507
210
355
842
370
586
242
066

PT
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17

1350.
1350.
1349.
1349.
1349,
1348.
1346.
1342.
1338.
1338.
1337.
1337.024
1336.428
1335.042
1334.767
1333.592
1332.946
1332.510
1332.064
1326.632
1324.139
1323.362
1323.323
1319.848
1316.973
1312.223
1312.163
1309.475
1306.224
1303.739
1302.315
1301.618
1295.627
1294.525
1293.957
1293.669
1291.163
1286.433
1282.734
1281.458
1278.430
1272.518
1269.299
1262.298
1244.965
1237.025
1233.832
1233.164
1232.737
1225.200
1221.859
1221.247
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150
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NAME

LUKE LOFT/1
MOSKAL LOFT
MOSKAL LOFT
OLIVIO LOFT
VINNIE LOFT
MOSKAL LOFT
TARANTO LOFT
VINNIE LOFT
OLIVIO LOFT
CYRWUS LOFT
CYRWUS LOFT
MOSKAL LOFT
DEB-RAY
MOSKAL LOFT
PRELICH
TARANTO LOFT
BRUNO LOFT
CYRWUS LOFT
VINNIE LOFT
PRELICH
VINNIE LOFT
CHAIM
BRUNO LOFT
CYRWUS LOFT

RIVERSIDE LOF

CHAIM
CHAIM
CHAIM
CYRWUS
OLIVIO LOFT
BRUNO LOFT
TARANTO LOFT

LOFT
LOFT
LOFT
LOFT

LOFT

CAR 1ST 150

LOFT

LOFT

LOFT/8

16080 AU 16
420 IF 17
2409 IF 17
225 IF 17
207 IF 17
352 IF 17
56 IF 17
22 AU 16
420 IF 17
17777 Au 17

BAND NUMBER

221 IF 16
790 IF 17
249 IF 17
553 IF 16
249 IF 17
17263 1IF 17
507 IF 17

23 IF 17

74 IF 15
1083 IF 14
359 IF 15
229 IF 17
17739 Au 17
257 IF 17

28 AU 17
1722 IF 17
2844 IF 17
17015 1IF 17
136 IF 17

12 Au 16
1751 IF 17

13 IF 16
2835 IF 17
2443  IF 17
758 IF 17
103 IF 17
2953 IF 17
17371 1IF 17
1375 IF 16
538 IF 16
2829 IF 17
1726 IF 17

TOR
LHC
NHF
PAT
PAT
PAT
PAT
PREL
PAT
TOR

0B181st150PAT

BC

10:47:36
10:59:
11:01:
11:01:
11:01:
10:58:
11:02:
10:58:
10:59:
10:56:
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Paterson H,P, Club
weekly Race Report
Open and Junior Category

o1d Bird Race
CLR X ARRIVAL
wvC BB H 10:53:57
PAT RED C 11:06:42
PAT CH H 11:06:43
LYN BB C 11:11:35
BBF BB C 11:14:28
WHC BB C 11:14:46
BB BB H 11:05:32
PAT BB H 11:18:46
LYN BB H 11:18:46
PAT CH C 10:52:30
PAT CH H 10:52:38
PAT DCH C 11:29:09
TOR BB H 11:24:48
PAT CH C 11:35:34
PREL BB H 11:38:14
FIT BCHK H 11:32:46
WTCM DWF H 11:47:00
WHC CH H 11:16:54
PAOF BWF H 12:00:49
PREL BB H 12:00:08
LCM BBWF H 12:07:52
ANIM SIL C 12:16:11
WTCM BB H 12:40:30
NHF SPL C 12:27:41
PAT BB C 13:20:16
WEEL BB H 13:01:00
LOFT CH C 13:08:35
WHC CHWF C 13:12:13
PAT CH C 13:05:15
LYN BB H 14:06:20
WTCM CHWF H 14:28:16
FIT BB H 18:33:04

12
14
20
17
17

20
19
13
19

40.
42.
44.
44.
44.

45.
44.
45.

47.00

1220.
1217.
1208.
1206.
1206.
.795
1205.
.244
1200.

1205
1202
1186

939
646
734
661
603

505

325
813
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TOWIN
46.
49,
50.
54.
57.
58.
57.
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
02:

1185

1125
1085

1082

1058.
1057.
1029.
1018.
1000.
.077
969.
954.
947.
860.
843.
769.
765.
753.
737.
730.
690.
683.
640.
400.

982

YPM

.720
1181.
1181.
1157.
1146.
1143.
1131.
1127.
.817
.137
1084.
.875

447
343
954
557
979
797
505

546

866
634
737
785
878

909
625
729
220
598

PT
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No clockings were
No clockings were

reported from FOGGE LOFT out

10

entries.

reported from HIGHT POINT LOF out of 19 entries.
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